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This is to inform all the students of SEM II PGDM 2021-23 that the SEMBSTER END EXAMINATION- September/ October, 2022 is 
scheduled from 10.10.2022 to 22.10.2022 and the schedule is as follows: -

Date Timings Course(s)
10/10/2022 Mon 01:30 p.m. - 03:30 p.m. Financial Management (21 II ABF FM) 

Business Research Methods (21 II ABF BRM) 11/10/2022 Tue 01:30 p.m. - 03:30 p.m. 

12/10/2022 Wed 01:30 p.m. - 03:30 p.m. MIS and Advanced Excel (21 II ABF MIS & AE) 

Consumer Behavior (21 II CEM CB) 
Financial Derivatives (21 II CEF FD) 

Manpower Planning,Recruitment and Selection (21 II CEH MPRS) 
Business Communication - 2 (21 II ABF BC2) 

13/10/2022 Thru 01:30 p.m. - 03:30 p.m. 

14/10/2022 Fri 01:30 p.m. -03:30 p.m. 

15/10/2022 Sat 01:30 p.m. - 03:30 p.m. 
Human Resource Management (21 II ABF HRM) 

17/10/2022 Mon 01:30 p.m. - 03:30 p.m. Operations Management (21 II ABF OM) 

Sales and Distribution Management (21 II CEM SDM) 
Investment Analysis and Portfolio management (21 II CEF IAPM) 

Compensation and Benefit Management (21 II CEH CBM) 
18/10/2022 Tue 01:30 p.m. -03:30 p.m. 

19/10/2022 Wed 01:30 p.m. - 03:30 p.m. Business Analytics (21 II ABF BA) 

Services Marketing (21 II CEM SM) 
Financial Systems and Services (21 II CEF FSS) 

Learning and Development (21 II CEH LD) 
Legal Aspects of Business (21 II ABF LAB) 

20/10/2022 Thru 01:30 p.m. - 03:30 p.m. 

01:30 p.m. - 03:30 p.m. 
21/10/2022 Fri 

22/10/2022 Sat 01:30 p.m. - 03:30 p.m. Business Environment (21 ABF BE) 
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